

1
ITEM NO.64

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 7503 OF 2012

RAWNAK AWASTHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/11/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Mona K. Rajvanshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Misra,Adv.
Mrs. Sangita Chauhan,Adv.
for Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ramkishore Singh Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the written request for adjournment made by
counsel for respondent No.6, stand over for six weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER